PEMCO News – 4th Quarter 2018
arrow.com
Arrow Electronics Named Distributor
of the Year by Amphenol
Annette Tyler, Corporate Distribution Director, Amphenol,
commented: “Arrow and Amphenol have collaborated closely for a

-- Backwards compatible with Sn/Pb soldering systems
murata.com
Order Code
Input
Voltage
V
Output
Voltage
V
Isolation*
Voltage
VDC
Turns
Ratio
Package
Type
782100/33VC 3.3 3.3 4000 1CT:1.33CT
DIL
782100/53VC 5 3.3 4000 1.14CT:1CT
782100/35JVC 3.3 5.0 4000 1:2.14
SM
782100/55JVC 5.0 5.0 4000 1:1.33
Applications
-- Isolated Interfaces
-- Instrumentation
Isolated 2W Single Output SM DC-DC Converters